Gaston County Board of Commissioners

www.gastongov.com

Tax

Board Action

File #: 22-490

Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the Listed Tax
Refunds be Made. (Releases and Refunds - $4,267.08; Overpayments - $13,640.76; VTS Refunds - $9,092.49;
Grand Total - $27,000.33)

STAFF CONTACT
L.uke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034

BACKGROUND

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are
properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the
refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorized payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such
funds coming from Account 1000-000-000-00000-000000-0000000-0000-00-251001.

ATTACHMENTS
Tax Refunds Listing for October 2022
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TAXPAYER NAME AMOUNT
OCTOBER 2022 RELEASES AND REFUNDS

Crane, Jennie Helms $559.68
Eider, Melanie M $671.38
Greene, Stanley D $414.00
Leaphart, Wade Jr $642.39
Lentz, Zachary $334.53
Mason, Lillian P $598.50
Partlow, Willie $364.88
Scruggs, Elizabeth $681.72
TOTAL $4,267.08

OCTOBER 2022 OVERPAYMENTS

24 Hour Closing $133.00
24 Hour Closing $133.00
Alala, Nell P $1,462.62
Bryson, Crystal $111.35
Carother, Shannon $153.35
Carpenter, Donald G $710.00
Earnhardt, Tony $180.00
Ellison, Sandy $171.02
Ferguson, Douglas S. $100.13
Gibson, Shane Edward $113.21
Gillespie, Jimmie $153.00
Gwinn, John $145.19
Hairston, Vanessa Meeks $187.17
Lambert, Amy $459.43
McGinnis, Melissa $175.86
Mercer, Jack A $175.00
Murray, Tabitha June $234.96
Padilla, Cesar $1,137.84
Padilla, Cesar $1,027.16
Plavacos, Michelle Lane $131.54
Pruitt, Daniel Reid I} $130.46
Salvador, Romero Pulido $261.54
SDH Charlotte, LLC $414.40
SDH Charlotte, LLC $414.40
SDH Charlotte, LLC $441.34
SDH Charlotte, LLC $414.40
SDH Charlotte, LLC $414.40
SDH Charlotte, LLC $414.40
SDH Charlotte, LLC $414.40
SDH Charlotte, LLC $414.40
SDH Charlotte, LLC $414.40
SDH Charlotte, LLC $414.40
SDH Charlotte, LLC $414.40
SDH Charlotte, LLC $414.40
Valerie Holmes Waddell DDS PA $200.00
Vickie Lathe Whitley Trust Account $674.19
White, Nancy Kitchen $280.00

TOTAL $13,640.76




OCTOBER 2022 VTS REFUNDS
Armstrong, Karon Mackins
Bolding, Jerry Andrew

Bolin, Michael Pressley

Bolinsky, Matthew David

Burr, Regina Parks

Burrell, Elizabeth Twee Ann

Christian Congregation Of Jehovah's Witnesses

Ciaccia, David Anthony
Cleveland County Tax Dept
Courtney Sales Inc

Duff, Perry Michael

Fridley, Nicole Jeanette

Gale, Anca

Gibson, James David
Grandberry, Lawrence Verbal Jr
Hamilton, Donald Carl
Hester, Billy Eugene Jr
Heston, David Michael

Hill, Carrie Ann

Johnson Stanton, Tokeisha Reginia
Kelso, Brian Thomas

Kerlew, Stephen Montgomery
Lapatra, Gregory Eric

Lincoln County Tax

Lincoln County Tax

Lopez, Violeta Esquinca
Parkdale Inc

Perkins, Kenneth James
Ramey, Laurens Pressly
Rudisill, Charles Lee
Sprinkies, Gerald Douglas
Stewart, Kenneth Ray Jr
Thomas, Jerry Petway
Whitley, Andrew Alan
Zickefoose, Zane Patrick
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

$207.25
$195.07
$189.17
$222.72
$142.78
$105.01
$176.70
$193.27
$529.27
$160.62
$149.21
$138.91
$363.92
$309.04
$123.64
$204.35
$184.30
$268.78
$560.64
$337.26
$277.70
$107.01
$291.17
$309.72
$290.81
$185.78
$576.55
$118.60
$338.35
$133.27
$205.05
$198.49
$201.82
$952.50
$143.76
$9,092.49

$27,000.33



